Suburban (91) Inc., Realtor
360 Guelph Street, Georgetown

Bruce Rodgers
Sales Representative*

Newer 1500 sq ft., double garage
Perfect empty nester!

G153 000 =l
ERIC ZBOROWSKI, Sales Rep. Tor. 874-3051
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w - ._ L tached garage,
" $126,900.

RM110-94

BUILT FOR
TWO
FAMILIES

Large country
home that was
built for two fam-
llies. A must to
see. Call Bruce
Rodgers*.
RM173-94

--------------

Call _
877-0173

COUNTRY LIVING AT ITS BEST

10 acres of trees, stream, pond possibilities &
artesian well, complimented by this 8 year old
custom built 3 bedroom ranch-style home for only

$299,000. Call Donna Robbins* today. 13-17
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$289,000. Bright, spacious, 3 bedroom in-law suite
with fireplace in the living room and walkout from
eat-in kitchen. This large country home with its 600
ft. laneway will give you total privacy from the road.
Call today for viewing. Donna Robbins*. 5-75

DONNA ROBBINS

Sales Representative*
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Did you know all these
listed properties had
FREE Evaluations.

You can have
one 1too0!

EXECUTIVE 4 BEDROOM CAPE COD

All brick quality Fernbrook built home on a premium
fenced and landscaped 50 foot lot! All the bells &
whistles, too many to list! Call for full details. Only
$254,900. | RM320-94

ONE OF A KIND!
Unique 2,000 sq. ft. home on a 40 ft. lot. Beautifully
decorated, nicely landscaped, lots of upgrades,
huge master bedroom. A real cream puff that won't
last long . . . $206,900. RM323:94

PARK AREA'
Immaculate 4 bedroom home done to the nines,
main floor family room & laun dry, large principal
rooms. Central air & vac. This is a definite must
see. Asking $259,900. RM279-94

| will guarantee**
your home

sold in 90 days

or I'll buy it myself. | take all the risks.
You can then go and buy worry-free!
What exactly does this mean?
Please call for

Guaranteed i Guaranteed
v an ap;ﬁlc::mtnl'leint

FIRST TIME BUYERS!
Lovely 3 bedroom bungalow, large open eat-in
kitchen, French doors to dining room, upgraded
broadloom, fireplace and sauna. All this with a 1
bedroom in-law suite for only $167,900. RM326-94

STUNNING TOWNHOUSE
Beautifully decorated end unit 1280 sq. ft. Briar town-
home, walkout to Credit River and trails, ravine setting.
Oak kitchen, finished basement with walkout and spa-
cious master with 4 pce. ensuite. Lots of upgrades - too
many to list. $153,500. Call Now! RM329-94

Cute and cosy 3 bedroom home with built in dish-
washer, CAC, and new windows. Covered patio
gives a totally private yard which includes a garden
shed. Seeing is believing! RM312-94

Great Georgetown location and over 1700 sq. ft.,

finished basement has 3 pc. bath, central air, huge

kitchen, huge master bedroom. Only $156,500.
RM291-94

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!




